
PhD-Courses Code

Course 

occasions 

spring

Course 

occasions  

autumn

Credits 

(hp) Course leader, dept Contact and further information Comment Approximate dates Confirmed dates

Introduction to programming in R PVG0025 x 2 Anna Johansson, HGEN Anna.Johansson@slu.se either w. 16, w. 17 or w. 19 9-13 maj (SLUkurs)

Advanced use of Excel PVG0024 x 2 Peter Udén, HUV Peter.Uden@slu.se Apr 14 - May 10 12 april-10 maj (SLUkurs)

Introduction to the SAS software for statistical analyses PVS0095 x 2 Nils Lundeheim, HGEN Nils.Lundeheim@slu.se 2 occassions w. 11 / w. 39 14-18 mars + 3-7 oktober

Basic Epidemiology PVG0026 x 6 Ulf Emanuelson, KV Ulf.Emanuelsson@slu.se weekly meetings probably w. 16 - w. 49 21 september-30 november

GIS in Animal Science PVS0134 x 2 Anna Skarin, HUV Anna.Skarin@slu.se w. 43 7-11 november

Ruminant Nutrition: Digestion and Forage chemistry PNS0135 x 7,5 Pekka Huhtanen, NJV Pekka.Huhtanen@slu.se 2 occassions w. 17 and w. 20 25 april-21 maj (SLUkurs)

Environmental impact of animal production PVS0102 x 2 Torsten Eriksson, HUV Torsten.Eriksson@slu.se w. 42 17-22 okt.

Farm Animal Management – Precision Livestock Farming PVS0131 x 3 Jan Olofsson, HUV Jan.Olofsson@slu.se w. 15 6-19 April

Design & methodology of ensiling experiments PVS0135 x 4 Thomas Pauly, HUV Thomas.Pauly@slu.se if >9 participants w.27 + 28 (July) 4-15 July

Basic Microbial Risk Assessment PVS0104 x 6 Ivar Vågsholm, BVF Ivar.Vagsholm@slu.se monthly meetings Jan 29 - June 10 Jan 29 - June 10

Genetic epidemiology of infectious diseases in livestock NOVA PVS0123 x 1,5 Dirk Jan de Koning dj.de-koning@slu.se Cancelled! 7-11 June (preliminary) 7-11 June

Biology of lactation  (partly MSc-course) PVS0119 x (GU/FU) 10 Sigrid Agenäs, HUV Sigrid.Agenas@slu.se Autumn 2016 August 29th-January 15th

Genome analysis (partly MSc-course) PVS0101 x (GU/FU) 10 Gabriella Lindgren, HGEN Gabriella.Lindgren@slu.se 01-nov November 1st-January 15th

Locomotion and lameness in animals PVS0133 x 3 Marie Rhodin KV Marie.Rhodin@slu.se spring June  2016 26 may-8 June

How to write your thesis x 6 John Pringle, KV John.Pringle@slu.se May-June and Sept- Oct

Crane Seminar: Owners and their pets PVS0130 x 5 Jenny Yngvesson/ Maria Andersson, HMH Jenny.Yngvesson@slu.se/maria.andersson@slu.se Skara 6-8 Apr 6-8 April

Seminars in clinical sciences PVS0132 3 Ylva Sjunnesson, KV Ylva.Sjunnesson@slu.se during 2016

Multivariate data analysis PVG0032 x 3 Nils Lundeheim, HGEN Nils.Lundeheim@slu.se 17-21 October

Other activities Contact and further information Contact and further information Comment When?

Project leading for supervisors (seminarium eller workshop?) Jenny Yngvesson, HMH Jenny.Yngvesson@slu.se 1 day course  May (preliminary)

Workshop: Welfare aspects on lameness in animals Harry Blockhuis, Etology Harry.Blockhuis@slu.se spring 2016 May?

Workshop: Locomotion in small animals Pia Gustås, KV Pia.Gustas@slu.se May

Seminar/workshop: Genetic methods Tomas Bergström, HGEN Tomas.Bergstrom@slu.se Apr 20 (prelimiary)

PhD Seminar-series Marlene Andersson, AFB/ Emeli Torsson, BVFMarlene.Andersson@slu.se/Emeli.Torsson@slu.se by PhD stud at VH during 2016
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